
REVALUATION MAY 2018 EXAMINATION           BRANCH:- MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
SR. NO. ID NO NAME BRANCH SEM SEAT PATTERN SUBJECT CASTE AMOUNT

1 16105014 KADAM SHRIPAD DNYANDEO MECH 3 053116 CBCGS Applied Mathematics-III 24 32 OPEN 250

2 17205029 VEER GAURAV BHANUDAS MECH 3 053151 CBCGS Applied Mathematics-III 12 15 SC 125

3 16105092 VYAS SHREYAS AJAY MECH 3 053154 CBCGS Applied Mathematics-III 17 9 OPEN 250

4 16105059 PANDHARE ANKITA VIJAY MECH 3 053131 CBCGS Material Technology 21 22 OTHER 250

5 16105127 CHAUHAN ANIL RAMSURAT MECH 3 053101 CBCGS Production Process-I 24 28 OTHER 250

6 16105073 NAMBIAR REJUL RAVINDRAN MECH 3 053129 CBCGS Production Process-I 25 32 250

7 16105127 CHAUHAN ANIL RAMSURAT MECH 3 053101 CBCGS Strength of Materials 10 13 OTHER 250

8 16105053 SINGH ALOK RAMESH MECH 3 053145 CBCGS Strength of Materials 28 27 OTHER 250

9 16105092 VYAS SHREYAS AJAY MECH 3 053154 CBCGS Strength of Materials 17 19 OPEN 250

10 16105127 CHAUHAN ANIL RAMSURAT MECH 3 053101 CBCGS Thermodynamics 19 19 OTHER 250

11 16105059 PANDHARE ANKITA VIJAY MECH 3 053131 CBCGS Thermodynamics 20 24 OTHER 250

12 17205030 SHAH SHREY MANOJ MECH 3 053142 CBCGS Thermodynamics 23 17 OPEN 250

13 17205029 VEER GAURAV BHANUDAS MECH 3 053151 CBCGS Thermodynamics 10 9 SC 125

14 16105004 VORA SUMEET MECH 3 053153 CBCGS Thermodynamics 18 12 OPEN 250

15 14105016 PAWAR ANKIT DILIP MECH 3 5314 CBSGS Applied Mathematics-III 15 23 OPEN 250

16 15105062 TAMHANE SIDDHESH PARAG MECH 3 5317 CBSGS Strength of Materials 25 38 OTHER 250

17 16105127 CHAUHAN ANIL RAMSURAT MECH 4 054013 CBCGS Applied Mathematics-IV 21 17 OTHER 250

18 16105111 SANJAY JADHAV SHREYAN MECH 4 054037 CBCGS Applied Mathematics-IV 24 24 OPEN 250

19 16105091 KARGUTKAR SANCHIT HARESH MECH 4 054048 CBCGS Applied Mathematics-IV 22 32 OTHER 250

20 16105012 KEER PRANAV DEEPAK MECH 4 054049 CBCGS Applied Mathematics-IV 13 15 OPEN 250

21 16105081 PALANDE SHUBHAM SUHAS MECH 4 054073 CBCGS Applied Mathematics-IV 23 19 OTHER 250

22 17205017 PANCHAL SANDEEP JAGDISH MECH 4 054075 CBCGS Applied Mathematics-IV 17 15 OPEN 250

23 16105059 PANDHARE ANKITA VIJAY MECH 4 054076 CBCGS Applied Mathematics-IV 20 25 OTHER 250

24 16105125 PATIL ROHAN MOHAN MECH 4 054085 CBCGS Applied Mathematics-IV 22 21 OTHER 250

25 16105117 PHADATARE OMKAR CHANDRAKANT MECH 4 054088 CBCGS Applied Mathematics-IV 24 23 OTHER 250

26 16105036 SAKPAL AADESH MAHESH MECH 4 054097 CBCGS Applied Mathematics-IV 23 32 OTHER 250

27 16105053 SINGH ALOK RAMESH MECH 4 054110 CBCGS Applied Mathematics-IV 14 22 OTHER 250

28 16105095 THAKUR NARAYAN AMARSHANKAR MECH 4 054123 CBCGS Applied Mathematics-IV 15 17 OTHER 250

29 17205029 VEER GAURAV BHANUDAS MECH 4 054131 CBCGS Applied Mathematics-IV 8 5 SC 125

30 16105035 HULE DEEPESH SHARAD MECH 4 054033 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics 22 32 OBC 125

31 16105111 SANJAY JADHAV SHREYAN MECH 4 054037 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics 4 20 OPEN 250

32 16105076 GAIKWAD NIKHIL NITIN MECH 4 054045 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics 70 67 OTHER 250

33 16105091 KARGUTKAR SANCHIT HARESH MECH 4 054048 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics 16 16 OTHER 250

34 16105012 KEER PRANAV DEEPAK MECH 4 054049 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics 9 15 OPEN 250

35 16105062 KHANDKE ROHAN NITIN MECH 4 054052 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics 20 17 OBC 125

36 16105073 NAMBIAR REJUL RAVINDRAN MECH 4 054068 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics 22 33 250

37 16105081 PALANDE SHUBHAM SUHAS MECH 4 054073 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics 19 19 OTHER 250

38 16105059 PANDHARE ANKITA VIJAY MECH 4 054076 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics 20 23 OTHER 250

39 16105085 PARDESHI ADITYA BUDHESING MECH 4 054078 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics 23 21 OTHER 250

40 17205030 SHAH SHREY MANOJ MECH 4 054106 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics 22 27 OPEN 250

41 16105084 SHAIKH MOHAMMADDANISH ALAUDDIN MECH 4 054107 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics 21 27 OTHER 250

42 17205029 VEER GAURAV BHANUDAS MECH 4 054131 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics 26 22 SC 125

43 16105004 VORA SUMEET MECH 4 054134 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics 18 32 OPEN 250

44 16105105 YADAV SANDEEPKUMAR DHRUVRAJ MECH 4 054138 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics 14 13 OTHER 250

45 16105127 CHAUHAN ANIL RAMSURAT MECH 4 054013 CBCGS Industrial Electronics 8 6 OTHER 250

46 16105024 GADRE ATHARVA DEEPAK MECH 4 054024 CBCGS Industrial Electronics 20 20 OTHER 250

47 16105012 KEER PRANAV DEEPAK MECH 4 054049 CBCGS Industrial Electronics 18 17 OPEN 250

48 16105081 PALANDE SHUBHAM SUHAS MECH 4 054073 CBCGS Industrial Electronics 9 6 OTHER 250

49 16105059 PANDHARE ANKITA VIJAY MECH 4 054076 CBCGS Industrial Electronics 19 18 OTHER 250

50 17205028 SHAH DEEP HITEN MECH 4 054102 CBCGS Industrial Electronics 20 22 OPEN 250

51 17205029 VEER GAURAV BHANUDAS MECH 4 054131 CBCGS Industrial Electronics 18 16 SC 125

52 16105024 GADRE ATHARVA DEEPAK MECH 4 054024 CBCGS Kinematics of Machinery 22 21 OTHER 250

53 16105014 KADAM SHRIPAD DNYANDEO MECH 4 054044 CBCGS Kinematics of Machinery 23 25 OPEN 250

54 16105012 KEER PRANAV DEEPAK MECH 4 054049 CBCGS Kinematics of Machinery 15 15 OPEN 250

55 16105073 NAMBIAR REJUL RAVINDRAN MECH 4 054068 CBCGS Kinematics of Machinery 26 32 250

56 16105059 PANDHARE ANKITA VIJAY MECH 4 054076 CBCGS Kinematics of Machinery 19 20 OTHER 250

57 16105085 PARDESHI ADITYA BUDHESING MECH 4 054078 CBCGS Kinematics of Machinery 11 11 OTHER 250

58 16105036 SAKPAL AADESH MAHESH MECH 4 054097 CBCGS Kinematics of Machinery 17 18 OTHER 250

59 16105044 SANGOI KEVIN NILESH MECH 4 054099 CBCGS Kinematics of Machinery 27 32 250
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60 16105120 SAWANT SHUBHAM GAJANAN MECH 4 054101 CBCGS Kinematics of Machinery 23 23 OTHER 250

61 17205028 SHAH DEEP HITEN MECH 4 054102 CBCGS Kinematics of Machinery 26 32 OPEN 250

62 16105103 SHAH MEET PARESH MECH 4 054104 CBCGS Kinematics of Machinery 23 23 250

63 17205027 SHAH NISHANT KIRIT MECH 4 054105 CBCGS Kinematics of Machinery 19 19 OPEN 250

64 17205030 SHAH SHREY MANOJ MECH 4 054106 CBCGS Kinematics of Machinery 19 20 OPEN 250

65 16105053 SINGH ALOK RAMESH MECH 4 054110 CBCGS Kinematics of Machinery 18 19 OTHER 250

66 16105095 THAKUR NARAYAN AMARSHANKAR MECH 4 054123 CBCGS Kinematics of Machinery 19 19 OTHER 250

67 16105110 VALKUNDE ROHIT SURESH MECH 4 054129 CBCGS Kinematics of Machinery 20 20 OTHER 250

68 17205029 VEER GAURAV BHANUDAS MECH 4 054131 CBCGS Kinematics of Machinery 6 8 SC 125

69 16105092 VYAS SHREYAS AJAY MECH 4 054135 CBCGS Kinematics of Machinery 22 24 OPEN 250

70 16105127 CHAUHAN ANIL RAMSURAT MECH 4 054013 CBCGS Production Process-II 15 13 OTHER 250

71 16105037 GADGIL CHAITANYA VINAY MECH 4 054022 CBCGS Production Process-II 27 32 OTHER 250

72 16105006 GADHINGLAJKAR ATHARV SHRIPAD MECH 4 054023 CBCGS Production Process-II 20 26 OTHER 250

73 16105024 GADRE ATHARVA DEEPAK MECH 4 054024 CBCGS Production Process-II 20 21 OTHER 250

74 16105035 HULE DEEPESH SHARAD MECH 4 054033 CBCGS Production Process-II 25 27 OBC 125

75 16105076 GAIKWAD NIKHIL NITIN MECH 4 054045 CBCGS Production Process-II 39 42 OTHER 250

76 16105091 KARGUTKAR SANCHIT HARESH MECH 4 054048 CBCGS Production Process-II 24 25 OTHER 250

77 16105012 KEER PRANAV DEEPAK MECH 4 054049 CBCGS Production Process-II 26 32 OPEN 250

78 16105073 NAMBIAR REJUL RAVINDRAN MECH 4 054068 CBCGS Production Process-II 26 32 250

79 16105083 PARIKH HARSH HITESH MECH 4 054080 CBCGS Production Process-II 19 19 OPEN 250

80 16105125 PATIL ROHAN MOHAN MECH 4 054085 CBCGS Production Process-II 27 32 OTHER 250

81 16105117 PHADATARE OMKAR CHANDRAKANT MECH 4 054088 CBCGS Production Process-II 18 21 OTHER 250

82 16105109 POKHARKAR RAHUL CHANDRAKANT MECH 4 054090 CBCGS Production Process-II 23 25 OTHER 250

83 16105036 SAKPAL AADESH MAHESH MECH 4 054097 CBCGS Production Process-II 22 23 OTHER 250

84 16105126 SALVI YASH SANTOSH MECH 4 054098 CBCGS Production Process-II 15 16 250

85 16105044 SANGOI KEVIN NILESH MECH 4 054099 CBCGS Production Process-II 23 26 250

86 17205027 SHAH NISHANT KIRIT MECH 4 054105 CBCGS Production Process-II 22 22 OPEN 250

87 16105084 SHAIKH MOHAMMADDANISH ALAUDDIN MECH 4 054107 CBCGS Production Process-II 24 25 OTHER 250

88 16105110 VALKUNDE ROHIT SURESH MECH 4 054129 CBCGS Production Process-II 25 32 OTHER 250

89 16105122 VARMA VISHWANATH RAMRAKSHA MECH 4 054130 CBCGS Production Process-II 20 21 250

90 17205029 VEER GAURAV BHANUDAS MECH 4 054131 CBCGS Production Process-II 17 17 SC 125

91 16105004 VORA SUMEET MECH 4 054134 CBCGS Production Process-II 26 32 OPEN 250

92 16105106 YADAV AMIT RAJENDRA MECH 4 054136 CBCGS Production Process-II 18 18 250

93 16105105 YADAV SANDEEPKUMAR DHRUVRAJ MECH 4 054138 CBCGS Production Process-II 19 20 OTHER 250

94 14105022 PANGARKAR CHINMAY VINAY MECH 4 5407 CBSGS Theory of Machines-I 19 32 OPEN 250

95 16205002 POTALE SUSMITA RAVINDRA MECH 5 5512 CBSGS I C Engines 18 18 OTHER 250

96 14105022 PANGARKAR CHINMAY VINAY MECH 5 5508 CBSGS Mechanical Measurements and Control 26 26 OPEN 250

97 14105022 PANGARKAR CHINMAY VINAY MECH 5 5508 CBSGS TOM-II 23 17 OPEN 250

98 16205002 POTALE SUSMITA RAVINDRA MECH 5 5512 CBSGS Theory of Machines-II 21 21 OTHER 250

99 17505001 TRIVEDI DHARMIL SUDHIR MECH 6 56001 CBSGS Finite Element Analysis 17 18 OPEN 250

100 15105047 BADIYANI SOHAM CHETAN MECH 6 56005 CBSGS Finite Element Analysis 23 27 OPEN 250

101 15105010 GADA SWAPNIL JITENDRA MECH 6 56018 CBSGS Finite Element Analysis 23 17 OTHER 250

102 15105041 JAISWAL NITESH RAMBHAGAT MECH 6 56030 CBSGS Finite Element Analysis 25 19 OPEN 250

103 14105024 KARANDE AKSHAY KANTA MECH 6 56034 CBSGS Finite Element Analysis 28 21 OPEN 250

104 14105043 MALLAH KABIR RAMJI MECH 6 56039 CBSGS Finite Element Analysis 23 21 OPEN 250

105 15105023 MOHITE SHUBHAM PRABHAKAR MECH 6 56043 CBSGS Finite Element Analysis 23 23 OTHER 250

106 14105001 PALANDE GAJANAN VISHWAS MECH 6 56045 CBSGS Finite Element Analysis 24 25 OPEN 250

107 15205011 PANCHAL PRATIK VASANTLAL MECH 6 56047 CBSGS Finite Element Analysis 16 18 OPEN 250

108 15105061 POWALE ADWAIT SAMEER MECH 6 56057 CBSGS Finite Element Analysis 13 13 250

109 14105020 RANE SUSMIT SANDEEP MECH 6 56062 CBSGS Finite Element Analysis 38 36 OPEN 250

110 16205004 SHAH PATHIK SURESHKUMAR MECH 6 56068 CBSGS Finite Element Analysis 19 15 OTHER 250

111 14105056 TIWARI MAHESH DILIP MECH 6 56079 CBSGS Finite Element Analysis 18 17 OPEN 250

112 14105022 PANGARKAR CHINMAY VINAY MECH 6 56049 CBSGS Machine Design-I  28 32 OPEN 250

113 14105056 TIWARI MAHESH DILIP MECH 6 56079 CBSGS Machine Design-I  27 26 OPEN 250

114 16205009 JAIN SARVESH NITIN MECH 6 56029 CBSGS Mechanical Vibrations 19 26 250

115 15105041 JAISWAL NITESH RAMBHAGAT MECH 6 56030 CBSGS Mechanical Vibrations 20 23 OPEN 250

116 14105043 MALLAH KABIR RAMJI MECH 6 56039 CBSGS Mechanical Vibrations 22 32 OPEN 250

117 16205007 MERCHANT TEJAS SUDESH MECH 6 56042 CBSGS Mechanical Vibrations 27 27 OTHER 250

118 14105056 TIWARI MAHESH DILIP MECH 6 56079 CBSGS Mechanical Vibrations 21 33 OPEN 250

119 15105061 POWALE ADWAIT SAMEER MECH 6 56057 CBSGS Mechatronics 25 36 250

120 14105010 GUPTA SHUBHAM SHIVSHANKAR MECH 6 56024 CBSGS Thermal and Fluid Power Engineering 23 24 OPEN 250



121 15105041 JAISWAL NITESH RAMBHAGAT MECH 6 56030 CBSGS Thermal and Fluid Power Engineering 19 20 OPEN 250

122 15105052 SHARMA SANGAM JATASHANKAR MECH 6 56070 CBSGS Thermal and Fluid Power Engineering 21 18 OTHER 250

123 14105036 THOSANI DARSHAN BINDU MECH 6 56086 CBSGS Thermal and Fluid Power Engineering 19 22 OPEN 250

124 PAWAR ANKIT DILIP MECH 6 56053 CBSGS FEA 25 26 OPEN 250
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